Medale Honorowe na dzien 10 maja 2025r. (Gala Medali)

POSMIERTNE:

1 Zbigniew Jedrzejewski
2 Marek Osiecki

3 Michat Switkiewicz

4 Ireneusz Przywitowski
5 Mirostaw Jakubowski
6 Tadeusz Garlej

7 Wiadystaw Jabtczynski
8 Krzysztof Mazurkiewicz
9 Danuta Zmystowska
10 Marek Switalski

11 Mirostaw Dudziak

12 Andrzej Szwarocki

13 Andrzej Anulewicz

14 Jan Przybyszewski

15 Jézefa Fuz

W TRYBIE NADZWYCZAJINYM:

16 Grazyna Przybylska-Wendt

17 Siedemdziesigtka

18 Ptockie Towarzystwo Lekarskie
19 tucja Mitka-Mastowska

20 Marian Chudzynski



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35

Krystyna Badowska

Hanna Hejke-Mojzesowicz
Konstanty Radziwitt

Jerzy Woy-Wojciechowski

Pawet Sobieski

Marek Zimoch

Adam Struzik

Grazyna Lesyng-Pawtowska

Zofia Waryszewska-Chrzgstek
Jacek Zieleniewski

Tadeusz Kozubski

Leokadia Pielaszkiewicz- Kobylska
Liceum Ogdlnoksztatcgce im. Marszatka Stanistawa
Matachowskiego w Ptocku

Miasto Ptock -Urzad Miasta Ptocka

Stawomir Flis

W TRYBIE ZWYKLYM:

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

Filomena Gotubowicz
Zofia Grembowicz
Zdzistaw Jedras
Zofia Kawiecka

Jan Kawiecki

Stefan Kosmider
Stefan Krysztoforski
Teresa Kuczabska

Teresa Kudejko



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Stanistawa Kupczak
Zdzistaw Magnuski

Antoni Majewski

Irena Mataczynska-Garstka
Jerzy Mroczkowski

Zofia Peczek-Krzysztofik
Witodzimierz Piekarski

Maria Schulz

Jerzy Skrobacz

Teodor Stominski

Tadeusz Slubowski

Marian Tomaszewski
Krystyna Wierzejska-Skwarska
Tomita Wéjcik-Siemkowa
Waldemar Zmystowski
Hanna Bonchet

Halina Buchner

Barbara Chrapkowska

Irena Chrzanowska-Tawczynska
Janina Czarnocka

Zdzistawa Garbacz

Maria Kaminska

Alicja Konderska-Kolczynska
Marian Kowalski

Narcyza Krélikowska
Jadwiga Makarewicz

Danuta Skorupska-Budzyn



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

Jadwiga Szulc
Barbara Wernik
Teresa Gospodarz
Maria Halicka-Zateska
Irena Krupa

Krystyna Lason
Roman Mrozowski
Henryk Nawarra

Irena Nowakowska
Benon Syroka

Maria Szymska
Janina Wiczynska
Ludwik Smigielski
Jerzy Wysocki
Ryszard Pawinski
Wiestaw Bujanowski
Zdzistaw Macher
Zdzistawa Eska
Zdzistaw Klimek
Wanda Rutkowska
Maria Danuta Pawinska
Jadwiga Walory

Zofia Drohomirecka
Bolestaw Tytman

Lech Gawronski
Henryka Sniecikowska

Zygmunt Walczak



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

Teresa Wiecek

Henryk Zidtkowski

Maria Zmystowska

Hanna Barlak

Maksymilian Biatecki

Maria Btaut

Zenobia Boberska-Andryszczak
Teresa Florczak-Mikotajczyk
Jan Gagata

Anastazja Jackiewicz
Andrzej Jaskiewicz

Krystyna Jasliewicz

Barbara Kacer

Alicja Kedzierska-Pasturczak
Czestaw Kowalczyk

Maria tawnicka-Kabzirska
Antoni Marcinkowski

Marian Merecki

Stanistaw Palczewski
Marianna Polewska

Helena Sowinska

Leopold Szulakiewicz

Jan Bernasiak

Romuald Bienkowski
Apolonia Cymer-Gientka
Zbigniew Fularz

Danuta Dajnowicz-Joziewicz



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

Romana Kostrzewa-Jagodzinska
Halina Krawczyk

Renata Olszewska

Teresa Woznowska

Wojciech Dzwinacki

Lidia Konieczna-Krysztoforska
Zofia Kus-Mikotajczyk

Regina Mastalerek-Majewska
lzabela Pierozynska
Bogustaw Rutecki

Marianna Rybicka

Maria Stepniewska

Janusz Szaroszyk

Maria Grad

Ryszarda Karpowicz

Danuta Krasnodebska-Lemanska
Elzbieta Matyrnska

Narcyza Mielczarek

Urszula Nacula-Pietrzak
Jadwiga Nastatek-Moscicka
Janusz Regel

Urszula Regel

Anna Szaroszyk

Stawomir Werens
Wtodzimierz Wozniakowski
Barbara Wrébel

Jerzy Zateski



153 Magdalena Zuber

154  Krystyna Bielecka

155 Stella Cagara-Wozniak
156 Zofia Dobrosielska

157 Hanna Goctawska

158 Mieczystaw Grabski
159 Bozena Machaszewska
160 Roman Paszta

161 Halina Préchno

162 Maria Smolenska — Grabowska
163 Wiadystaw Steckiewicz
164 Roman Wojanowski
165 Wiktor Bodnar

166 Hanna Borkowska

167 Jan Borkowski

168 Zofia Dercz

169 Danuta Foczpaniak
170 Czestaw Hajduk

171 Krzysztof Janik

172 Kazimiera Jezierska
173 Daniela Jedrzejczak — Ciesielska
174 Kazimierz Ladorudzki
175 Andrzej Malinski

176 Zbigniew Mrozowski
177 Stanistawa Siwek

178 Marek Stawinski

179 Marian Wozniak



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

206

Krystyna Zielinska-Andrzejczak
Anna Adamowska

Wiestaw Adamowski

Zofia Brutzka-Kwasniak
Barbara Ejsmond-Mechowska
Alicja Frechowicz-Radoszewska
Rajmund Gniazdowski

Janina Gruca

Amelia Kesik

Stanistaw Kroczewski

Maria Krosnicka-Steckiewicz
Teresa tapinska-Mrozowska
Romuald Mastowski

Elzbieta Matlachowska - Ciska
Andrzej Mikofajewski

Elzbieta Piotrowska-Sowa
Gertruda Stojewska

Jadwiga Stomska-Oska
Jadwiga Chlebicka

Natalia Dereszkiewicz-Kulikowska
Wanda Gidzihska

Andrzej Gierzynski

Barbara Goérecka

Aleksander Grabowski

Krystyna Jarocka-Kuraszkiewicz
Teresa Jaworska-Pios

Romana Krol



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233

Danuta Mréz-Wojnowska
Teresa Nowogorska-Cieslak
Krystyna Pawlak

Jadwiga Stawinska

Maciej Wiaksa

Wactaw Wieszczycki

Halina Bartoszek

Daniela Byczkowska-Lewandowska
Ewa Chmielecka

Barbara Gtogowska

Krystyna Gotebiewska

Ewa Kiettucka-Janik

Hanna Krzeminska-Rudowska
Jadwiga tapinska-Duda
Barbara Modrzejewska-Dzwinacka
Matgorzata Pietryka

Wanda Wieckowska

Anna Witaszek-Wojciechowska
Anna Burzykowska — Piekut
Bozenna Chodor

Hanna Just

Jozef Kirpluk

Wanda Komorowska

Irena Krasucka-Fajkowska
Stanistawa Popfawska

Barbara Sosnowska

Wiestaw Sosnowski



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260

Elzbieta Starachowska
Maria Szczodrowska
Mirostawa Szwankowska
Jerzy Szwankowski

Jan Wtodarczyk

Jadwiga Gruszczynhska
Jozef Iskra

Czestaw Marcinkowski
Zofia Pasiecznik-Tysowska
Elzbieta Pawlikowska-Socha
Jerzy Subczynski

Mira Szymanowska
Aleksandra Wtodarczyk
Elzbieta Btajek

Elzbieta Danielewicz

Ewa Kalinowska

Barbara Kruk

Ewa Krzeminska-Antoniak
Witodzimierz Nowatorski
Zbigniew Olejniczak
Tadeusz Podolski
Stanistaw Rekosiewicz
Jan Skotnicki

Marian Tomczak

Anna Babicka- Iskra

Zofia Farbiszewska-Bajon

Wiodzimierz Frydrychowski



261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

287

Jadwiga Grabinska
Wiestaw Grudzinski

Lucja Hortyrska
Aleksander Jesionowski
Leszek Kotaczynski
Waldemar Korba

Teresa Kowalczyk - Korba
Ryszard Kurzynski

Jacek Mizerski

Czestaw Nowogorski
Helena Pierzchata

Danuta Romancewicz-t.aba
Mirostaw Sobieski

Eliza Sobok

Danuta Wiecek

Jerzy Jankowski

Krystyna Jodtowska
Grazyna Kasierska-Rogalska
lwona Kitlinska-Stoktosa
Irena Kociszewska-Lulewicz
Karol Koszada

Bozenna tukaszynska
Witold Malinowski

Zofia Mitura

Jadwiga Ochniewicz-Zapata
Aniela Piekarska-Stawicka

Jan Romanik



288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

314

Urszula Wesotowska-Bankowska
Bogdan Wiecek

Maria Drzewiecka

Elzbieta Grzesiak-Milczarek
Krzysztof Hortynski

Alicja Karaskiewicz

Elzbieta Klimiuk

Krystyna Lewandowska
Teresa Mazurkiewicz

Irena Mioduszewska

Anna Nowakowska-Olszewska
Hanna Olczak-teczycka

Maria Olszewska

Andrzej Olszewski

Maria Pacholec-Stankiewicz
Stefan Radomyski

Jan Samul

Maria Sandurska

Hanna Skwarska-Porowska
Bogdan Sobanski

Marianna Stanczykowska
Jolanta Szczygielska

Marianna Sniecikowska-Jasinska
Ewa Winowska-Giza

Anna Worobik-Justynska
Henryk Bankowski

Lucyna Foczpanska



315 Wiktor Karaskiewicz

316 Krystyna Kotakowska-Stunzo
317 Krystyna Krajnik

318 Maciej Owczarek

319 Urszula Sadowska-Jaworska
320 Barbara Sienicka-Majdan
321 Krystyna Smolinska

322 Elzbieta Sobieska

323 Elzbieta Subczynska

324 Bozenna Wasilewska

325 Barbara Zienowicz

326 Barbara Broda-Pasikowska
327 Barbara Brzeska-Kuligowska
328 Woijciech Celinski

329 Anna Dobruch

330 Izabela Dworakowska-Kwasniewska
331 Maria Georgoulis

332 Markos Georgoulis

333 Zbigniew Grzybowski

334 Janina Janicka-Sobieranska
335 Aniela Jankowska

336 Henryk Krajewski

337 Katarzyna Krzymanska-Kujawa
338 Waldemar Kujawa

339 Elzbieta Lewicka

340 Maria tukawska-Siedlecka

341 Barbara Maciejewska-Antosik



342 Bozenna Miodzik

343 Elzbieta Otulak-Rudzka
344 Bogdan Rudzki

345 Marian Sikora

346 Hanna Scigaj-Baranowska
347 Anna Wasniewska-Pietrykowska
348 Janusz Wojtczak

349 Bozena Zuchowska-Laur
350 Matgorzata Boron

351 Emilia Chojecka-Dini¢

352 Jadwiga Duziak-Szyperska
353 Maria Grabowska

354  Andrzej Grabowski

355 Barbara Krajewska

356 Grazyna Krauze-Malinowska
357 Adam Matejek

358 Grazyna Matusiak-Jeszke
359 Jan Moczkowski

360 Anna Sobieska

361 Jacek Suski

362 Alicja Szlek

363 Danuta Szubska

364 Zdzistaw Wisniewski

365 Bozena Woijtczak

366 Marek Chyczewski

367 Elzbieta Duziak-Majewska

368 Helena Florczak



369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

381

Bozenna Grabowska
Wojciech Grudka
Aleksandra Kucharczyk
Adam Kwasny

Joanna Malec

Anna Matyjasik-Szponar
Jacenty Puchalski
Teresa Sierakowska
Karol Sikorski
Magdalena Solarska
Grazyna Tatarek-Trojanowska
Wiestaw Wasowski

Elzbieta Wojtczak-Grzybowska



